

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1657/2006

USMAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AASH MOHD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3230, 3231, 3233, 3806 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 30/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent is granted four weeks' time to file Vakalatnama
and counter affidavit.

List again on 3.9.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj